
Partner Contact email Phone Contract Vehicle ST

WSCA NASPO

CDWG Kyle Irwin kyleirw@cdw.com 866-769-8287  NASPO PA SC

eGroup Ben Gaddy Ben.Gaddy@eGroup-us.com 843.810.3478 NASPO PA SC

ePlus Matt Morrell mmorrell@eplus.com 910-332-3202 NASPO PA SC

Insight Public Sector, Inc. Molly Harper molly.harper@insight.com 919-539-8298 NASPO PA SC

Internetwork Services Incorporated, DBA Internetwork EngineeringTodd Royals sales@ineteng.com 704-540-5800 NASPO PA SC

NWN Tom Leary tleary@nwnit.com 919-653-4473 NASPO PA SC

NWN Kathy Thomas  kthomas@nwnit.com (916) 637-2185 NASPO PA SC

Presidio LLC Jim Slowik jslowik@presidio.com 919.228.6123 NASPO PA SC

SHI (State Gov) Tim Smith Timothy_Smith@shi.com 803-212-8717 NASPO PA SC

SHI (Higher Ed) Orlinda Rose Orlinda_Rose@shi.com 770-906-1711 NASPO PA SC

SHI (K-12) Willie Ivery Willie_Ivery@shi.com 404-729-0281 NASPO PA SC

Sirius Computer Solutions P.J. Byrd PJ.Byrd@siriuscom.com 210-369-0617 NASPO PA SC

Veristor Mike Arnold marnold@veristor.com 704-910-2484 NASPO PA SC


